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Air transport statistics WG 6/6 7/6 Ampère
Passenger mobility WG 17/6 17/6 JMO M1

Inland waterways transport TF 25/6 26/6 BECH B3/404
Inland waterways transport WG 1/10 2/10 Quetelet
Intermodal TF 24/10 25/10 BECH B3/404
Rail transport WG 6/11 7/11 Ampère
CGST WG 4/12 5/12 Ampère
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Maritime transport WG 2/4
Road transport WG 4/4
CGST WG 4/4
? ? ?
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Annual Statistical Work Programme 2013
Objective 08.3 Provide energy and transport statistics

With the objective of supporting the Union policies, energy and transport statistics are to be provided.

In the 2013-2017 period, the objective will be implemented by the production and dissemination of statistics 
on:
…
- Transport safety, passenger mobility, road traffic measurement and intermodal freight transport.

Main activities covered by the objective in 2013:
- Work will focus on improving timeliness and quality of energy and transport statistics in particular for most 
aggregated data and specific indicators;
- The work on estimating CO2 emissions from transport and energy will be pursued and results will be 
published;
…
- The project on transport intermodality will deliver proposals aimed at a more harmonised and integrated 
transport statistics legal framework;
- Proposals on transport mobility will be submitted for discussion with Member States, international 

organisations, and Commission services.

http://epp.eurostat.ec.europa.eu/portal/page/portal/pgp_ess/about_ess/statistical_programmes
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• Processes
Road freight – Nikolaos.Roubanis@ec.europa.eu
and Luciano.De-Angelis@ec.europa.eu
Rail – Franz.Justen@ec.europa.eu
and Stefania.Panaitescu@ec.europa.eu
Inland Waterways – Monika.Cheneby@ec.europa.eu
Maritime – Vidar.Lund@ec.europa.eu
and Boryana.Milusheva@ec.europa.eu
Aviation – Anna.Bialas-Motyl@ec.europa.eu
Common questionnaire - Hans.Strelow@ec.europa.eu
Regional statistics – Anna.Bialas-Motyl@ec.europa.eu
and Jose.Lange@ec.europa.eu
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• Projects
Intermodal – Angel.Simon-Delgado@ec.europa.eu
Modal split indicators Boryana.Milusheva@ec.europa.eu
Transport safety – Hans.Strelow@ec.europa.eu
Emissions by Transport sector Nikolaos.Roubanis@ec.europa.eu

Secretariat: Chantal.Sosson@ec.europa.eu
Head of Unit: Ruxandra.Roman-Enescu@ec.europa.eu
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Questions or remarks?

December 2012


